
Members KAA1 Politics and Governance, (28.01.2019)

Name Email address Department/Subject area/Institution Roles
Claudia Baez-Camargo claudia.baez-camargo@baselgovernance.org BIG Leader KAA1, Steering Committe
Dominik Balthasar dominik.balthasar@unibas.ch swisspeace
Gregor Dobler gregor.dobler@ethno.uni-freiburg.de Uni Freiburg
Till Förster till.foerster@unibas.ch Anthropology Leader KAA3, Steering Committe
Laurent Goetschel laurent.goetschel@unibas.ch swisspeace
Andreas Heuser andreas.heuser@unibas.ch Theology Steering Committe
Saba Kassa saba.kassa@baselgovernance.org BIG
Elisio Macamo elisio.macamo@unibas.ch Sociology Deputy leader KAA1, Steering Committe
Cassandra Mark-Thiesen cassandra.mark@unibas.ch History Steering Committe
Andreas Mehler andreas.mehler@abi.uni-freiburg.de ABI
Mark Pieth mark.pieth@baselgovernance.org BIG



Members KAA2 Public Health and Ecosys., (28.01.2019)

Name Email address Department/Subject area/Institution Roles
Benjamin Brühwiler benjamin.bruehwiler@unibas.ch History
Guéladio Cissé gueladio.cisse@unibas.ch Swiss TPH
Aqiel Dalvie aqiel.dalvie@uct.ac.za University of Capetown
Samuel Fuhrimann samuel.fuhrimann@swisstph.ch Swiss TPH
Markus Kalberer markus.kalberer@unibas.ch Environmental Sciences Steering Committe
James Merron j.merron@stud.unibas.ch Sociology
Sonja Merten sonja.merten@unibas.ch Swiss TPH
Brigit Obrist brigit.obrist@unibas.ch Anthropology Temporary deputy leader KAA2, Steering Committe
Vogt Roland roland.vogt@unibas.ch Environmental Sciences
Martin Röösli martin.roosli@swisstph.ch Swiss TPH Leader KAA2, Steering Committe
Jasmina Saric j.saric@swisstph.ch Swiss TPH
Piet van Eeuwijk peter.vaneeuwijk@unibas.ch Anthropology



Members KAA3 Arts, Culture and Urbanism, (28.01.2019)

Name Email address Department/Subject area/Institution Roles
Marie-Laure Allain Bonilla m.allainbonilla@unibas.ch Urban Studies
Lesley Braun lesleynicole.braun@unibas.ch Anthropology
Isabelle Chariatte isabelle.chariatte@unibas.ch French
Kenny Cupers kenny.cupers@unibas.ch Urban Studies Steering Committe
Cédric Duchêne-Lacroix c.duchene@unibas.ch Sociology
Till Förster till.foerster@unibas.ch Anthropology Leader KAA3, Steering Committe
Barbara Heer barbara.heer@unibas.ch Anthropology
Manuel Herz manuel.herz@unibas.ch Urban Studies
Ute Holl ute.holl@unibas.ch Media
Ginger Nolan virginia.nolan@unibas.ch Urban Studies
James Merron j.merron@stud.unibas.ch Sociology
Sonja Merten sonja.merten@unibas.ch Swiss TPH
Silke Oldenburg silke.oldenburg@unibas.ch Anthropology
Sophie Oldfield sophie.oldfield@unibas.ch Urban Studies
Lorena Rizzo lorena@rizzo-basel.ch History
Christiane Schlote christiane.schlote@unibas.ch English
Jürg Schneider juerg.schneider@unibas.ch African Photography Initiative
Fiona Siegenthaler Fiona.Siegenthaler@unibas.ch Anthropology
Noemi Steuer Noemi.Steuer@unibas.ch Anthropology



Members KAA4 Drug development, (28.01.2019)

Name Email address Department/Subject area/Institution Roles
Benjamin Brühwiler benjamin.bruehwiler@unibas.ch History
Claudia Daubenberger Claudia.Daubenberger@unibas.ch Swiss TPH Leader KAA4, Steering Committe
Sebastien Gagneux sebastien.gagneux@unibas.ch Swiss TPH
Jennifer Keiser jennifer.keiser@swisstph.ch Swiss TPH
Sonja Merten sonja.merten@unibas.ch Swiss TPH
Brigit Obrist brigit.obrist@unibas.ch Anthropology Temporary deputy leader KAA2, Steering Committe
Daniel Paris daniel.paris@swisstph.ch Swiss TPH
Piet van Eeuwijk peter.vaneeuwijk@unibas.ch Anthropology



Members KAA5 Knowledge Production ..., (28.01.2019)

Name Email address Department/Subject area/Institution Roles
Melanie Eva Boehi melanie.boehi@unibas.ch History
Isabelle Chariatte isabelle.chariatte@unibas.ch French
Laurent Goetschel laurent.goetschel@unibas.ch swisspeace
Dag Henrichsen dh@baslerafrika.ch BAB Steering Committe
Andreas Heuser andreas.heuser@unibas.ch Theology Steering Committe
Alexandra Hofmänner alexandra.hofmaenner@unibas.ch Social Sciences
Elisio Macamo elisio.macamo@unibas.ch Sociology Deputy leader KAA1, Steering Committe
Fiona Siegenthaler Fiona.Siegenthaler@unibas.ch Anthropology
Noemi Steuer Noemi.Steuer@unibas.ch Anthropology
Julia Tischler julia.tischler@unibas.ch History Leader KAA5, Steering Committe
Ralph Weber ralph.weber@unibas.ch Institute for European Global Studies
Jakob Zinsstag jakob.zinsstag@unibas.ch Swiss TPH



Members KAA6 Land, Landscape and Ecol., (28.01.2019)

Name Email address Department/Subject area/Institution Roles
Lena Bloemertz lena.bloemertz@unibas.ch Environmental Sciences
Melanie Eva Boehi melanie.boehi@unibas.ch History
Kenny Cupers kenny.cupers@unibas.ch Urban Studies Steering Committe
Cédric Duchêne-Lacroix c.duchene@unibas.ch Sociology
Dag Henrichsen dh@baslerafrika.ch BAB Steering Committe
Rita Kesselring rita.kesselring@unibas.ch Anthropology
Nikolaus Kuhn nikolaus.kuhn@unibas.ch Environmental Sciences Co-leader KAA6, Steering Committe
Luregn Lenggenhager luregn.lenggenhager@unibas.ch History
Silva Lieberherr silva.lieberherr@gmail.com Brot für Alle
Cassandra Mark-Thiesen cassandra.mark@unibas.ch History Steering Committe
James Merron j.merron@stud.unibas.ch Sociology
Giorgio Miescher giorgio.miescher@unibas.ch History Co-leader KAA6, Steering Committe
Lorena Rizzo lorena@rizzo-basel.ch History
Vogt Roland roland.vogt@unibas.ch Environmental Sciences
Jürg Schneider juerg.schneider@unibas.ch African Photography Initiative
Vladimir Wingate vladimir.wingate@unibas.ch Environmental Sciences



Members WG1 Engaged Academia, (28.01.2019)

Name Email address Department/Subject area/Institution Roles
Melanie Eva Boehi melanie.boehi@unibas.ch History
Benjamin Brühwiler benjamin.bruehwiler@unibas.ch History
Till Förster till.foerster@unibas.ch Anthropology Leader KAA3, Steering Committe
Dag Henrichsen dh@baslerafrika.ch BAB Steering Committe
Saba Kassa saba.kassa@baselgovernance.org BIG
Rita Kesselring rita.kesselring@unibas.ch Anthropology
Cassandra Mark-Thiesen cassandra.mark@unibas.ch History Steering Committe
Giorgio Miescher giorgio.miescher@unibas.ch History Co-leader KAA6, Steering Committe
Brigit Obrist brigit.obrist@unibas.ch Anthropology Temporary deputy leader KAA2, Steering Committe
Silke Oldenburg silke.oldenburg@unibas.ch Anthropology
Sophie Oldfield sophie.oldfield@unibas.ch Urban Studies
Jasmina Saric j.saric@swisstph.ch Swiss TPH
Pascal Schmid pascal.schmid@unibas.ch Executive Office Deputy executive secretary
Fiona Siegenthaler Fiona.Siegenthaler@unibas.ch Anthropology
Julia Tischler julia.tischler@unibas.ch History Leader KAA5, Steering Committe


